
Re-appear

National lnstitute of Technology, Kurukshetra

Notification for Result of Bachelor of Technology lV Semester Electronics and

Communication Engineering examinations Nov./Dec 2024

The Result of the following candidates who appeared in Bachelor of Technology lV Semester

Electronics and Communication Engineering examination of this lnstitute held in Nov./Dec.2024 is

declared as under:-

Note: SGPA shown moans Pass and "R" means Reappear

RL(A) For R$ult Late (Award)

Sr. No. Subjects Code
No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

I
9

10

Complex Analysis And Partial Ditferential Equations

Analog Eleclronics

Control System Engineering

Digital Communication

Object Oriented Programming

Computer Architecture

Electronics Lab-li

Communication Lab

Object Oriented Programming Lab

Digital Communication Lab

MAIR23

ECPC4O

ECPC43

ECPC44

ECPE4O

ECPE42

ECLR4O

ECLR4l

ECLR43

ECLR45

Sr. No. Roll No. Name Father's Name SGPA CGPA

1 12115007 Ringsodau Hojai Ranjan Hojai Re. ECPC4o (End) RL (L)

ECPE42 (lnt + End)

2 12115060 Bhukya Aravindh Bhukya Purushottam

3 12115108 Ritvik Kumar lnder Sain Kumar

4 12115113 Abhishek Garg Mr. Sanliv Kumar Garg

4.7308 6.4757

4 9615 RL (L)

5.5769 6.2816

All efforts have been made to publish this result after checking the entries properly.
However, the result can stand revised in case some discrepancy is observed.

Date: 27-February.2025


